
 

 

 

 

                     

Inspired by Gospel Values to grow and 

learn in faith, love and laughter. 

 
Please note that we do our best to adhere to the dates set in the diary however the above may be subject to change 

due to unforeseen circumstances 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Monday 17th October Harvest Liturgy 2.00pm  families welcome 
After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 
Year 5 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Thursday 20th October  After school football club 3.15-4.15 
Spooky Fun Day- dress up/own clothes 

Friday 21st October  2.20pm Reception/Year 6 Buddy Assembly  
(Reception/Year 6 families welcome) 

Friday 21st October 3.15pm School breaks up for October Half Term  

 HALF TERM 

Monday 31st October School reopens after Half Term 

Friday 4th November PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Monday 7th November Parent Evenings for families with siblings in school 

Friday 11th  November PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Monday 14th November Parent Evenings for Early Years & Key Stage 1 

Tuesday 15th November Parent Evenings for Key Stage 2 

Friday 18th  November PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Friday 25th November PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Thursday 1st December 2.15pm Christingle Service – families welcome 

Friday 2nd December 
 

PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Friday 9th December PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Thursday 15th December 2.15pm Early Years & KS1 Nativity– families welcome 

Friday 16th December 9.15am  Early Years & KS1 Nativity– families welcome 

Friday 16th December PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Monday 19th December 2.15pm KS2 Carols by Candlelight– families welcome 

Tuesday 20th December 9.15am  KS2 Carols by Candlelight– families welcome 

 Thursday 22nd December Christmas Party Day 

Thursday 22nd December School closes for the day 


